
BID TABULATION FOR: CONSTRUCTION OF THE PAVING IMPROVEMENTS FOR REUNION, PHASE 3
 ROLLING V RANCH WATER CONTROL AND IMPROVEMENT DISTRICT NO. 1 OF WISE COUNTY
CITY OF NEWARK E.T.J., WISE COUNTY, TEXAS

BID OPENING DATE: JUNE 12, 2024
BID OPENING LOCATION: LJA ENGINEERING, INC.
TABULATION BY: S.BOOTH
TABULATION DATE: JUNE 12, 2024
LJA JOB NO. NTD720-0083

BIDDER'S NAME TOTAL AMOUNT BID CALENDAR DAYS CONTRACTOR'S SCHEDULE

1) RPM XCONSTRUCTION $2,095,262.95 45/20 NOVEMBER 2024

2) L.H. LACY COMPANY, LTD. $2,318,967.22 110/20 OCTOBER 1, 2024

I, Michelle Tilotta, P.E., hereby certify these bid tabulations to be true and correct.

Page 1 of 3
FRN F-1386

LJA Engineering, Inc.
LJ

A ENGIN
EERIN

G, IN
C.

6.12.2024




